
 2015 LADOTD Right of Way Negotiation Consultant Firms
Consultant Contact Person Mailing Address Phone Number

Matthew Angers PO Box 51352 (337) 781-7776

amaangers@lusfiber.net Lafayette, La 70505

CSRS, Inc. Travis Woodard 6767 Perkins Road, Suite 200 (225) 769-0546

Relocation woodard@csrsonline.com Baton Rouge, LA 70808

Don L. Bernard, LLC Don L. Bernard 34898 Hwy 43 (985) 878-2032

Relocation donlbernard@yahoo.com Independence, LA 70443

Lakita Oliver 10062 High Pines Drive (225) 751-9202

f2flp@cox.net Baton Rouge, LA 70809

Louisiana Property Acquisition Company, LLC James Bradford 343 Thrid Street, Suite 550 (985) 869-0290

Relocation jbradford@lapacllc.com Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Jacqueline McGee 5805 Hiawatha Drive (318) 664-3918

pmcgee9256@aol.com Alexandria, LA 71301

O. R. Colan Associates of Florida, LLC Stephen Toth 11121 Carmel Commons Blvd, Suite 210 (888) 420-4090

Relocation stoth@orcolan.com Charlotte, NC 28226

Professional Engineering Consultants Corporation Tony Arikol 7600 Innovation Park Drive (225) 769-2810

Relocation tarikol@pecla.com Baton Rouge, LA 70820

Quest Acquisitions, LLC Robert Cane PO Box 87433 (225) 252-5987

Relocation robertcane@questacquisitions.comBaton Rouge, LA 70879

Ridge Point Consultants, LLC Myra Herring 710 Homochitto Campout Road SE (601) 532-7159

Relocation mherring@ridge-point.com Meadville, MS 39653

SJB Group, LLC Ronnie Rabalais PO Box 1751 (225) 769-3400

Relocation ronnie.rabalais@sjbgroup.com Baton Rouge, LA 70821

THC, Inc. Lynn Green 1755 North Brown Road, Suite 125 (770) 623-0520

Relocation lgreen@thcinc.net Lawrenceville, GA 30043

4 Winds Marketing Company

Faith to Faith Legal Productions, LLC

Mc Gee Acquisition Group, LLC
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